TUMAINI UNIVERSITY MAKUMIRA STUDENT FEES AND DEPOSITS FOR MASTER OF LAWS ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-2026

DIRECT PAYMENT TO THE UNIVERSITY

DIRECT CAYMENT TO THE CATALOGIC			OFFICE	くて入口
	FIRST YEAR	YEAR	SECOND TEAN	TEAN
	Semester 1	Semester 2	Semester 2 Semester 3 Semester 4	Semester 4
A. STUDENT FEES	000000	000000	1 350 000 00	1 250 000 00
Tuition Tanzanian.	1,250,000.00	00.000,002,1	1,250,000.00 1,250,000.00 1,250,000.00 1,250,000.00	1,200,000.00
Tominations Top	100,000.00		00,000.00	
Examinations ree.	50,000,00			
Caution Deposit.	15,000.00	15 000 00	15 000 00	15.000.00
Computer Facilities.	30,000.00	10,000.00		
Admission Fee.	20,000,00		20.000.00	
TCU Fee{Quality Assuarance Fee}.	5,000.00	5 000 00	5 000 00	5.000.00
Student Identity Card.	3,000.00	0,000.00	18,000,00	
Student Activity Fee.	10,000.00			25,000.00
Graduation Fee.				10 000 00
Academic Transcript Fee.			20000	300 000 00
Tatal Cone	1,488,000.00	1,265,000.00	1,488,000.00 1,265,000.00 1,403,000.00 1,300,000.00	1,000,000.00
- Car - Coo.				

	Semester 1 Semester 2 Semester 3 Semester 4	Semester 2	Semester 3	Semester 4
B. CITEX TEES		100000	450 000 00	150 000 00
Antica (Four Students per Boom)	150.000.00	100,000.001	130,000.00	100,000.00
Accommodation (Four oludeins per ixeem)		200000	200 000 00	200 000 001
- Time Students per Boom)	200.000.00	100.000.001	200,000.00	200,000.00
Accommodation (1 wo students per ixorii)				



<sup>Payment must be made through the Control Number Generated from your online application Account.
All payments are made through CRDB. Account Name: Tumaini University Makumira.</sup>